
.270. 

Name of Product 

Ruminant Mineral 4 
Ruminant Mineral 6 
Ruminant Mineral 8 
Apac 
Redene Iodophor Teat Dip 
Redene Iodophor Udder Cream 
Redene Dairy Sanitizer 
Vetemul 
Vitamin ADE Soluble Powder .. 
Vetedec .... 
Summit Copperised Loose Stock Lick for 

Cattle 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

SCHEDULE I-continued 
Name of Proprietor 

NRMFeeds .. 
NRMFeeds .. 
NRMFeeds .. 
Nicholas Products Ltd. 
Nicholas Products Ltd. 
Nicholas Products Ltd. 
Nicholas Products Ltd. 
Nicholas Products Ltd. 
Pfizer Laboratories Ltd. 
W. F. Winters (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Summit Products Ltd ... 

Principal Business 
Address 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 

Summit Copperised Loose Stock Lick for Summit Products Ltd ... Palmerston North 
Sheep 

Wonder Copperised Salt Block Lick for Wonder Distributors Ltd. Feilding 

Feilding 
Cattle 

Wonder Copperised Salt Block Lick for Wonder Distributors Ltd. 
Sheep 

BP Self-Emulsifying Anti-Bloat Oil Light .. 
Aviverm 

Wonder Mineral Lick for Sheep 
Wonder Mineral Lick for Cattle 
Wonder Mineral Lick .. 
Topc\ip Green Shield Sheep Dip 
Tasmix Horse Feed Supplement 
Tasmix Pig Breeder Supplement 
MamocremeV 
Denkavit Vitamin Premix 
Denkavit Mineral Premix 
Dicestal 
Flea-Di Shampoo 
Cleanso Emollient Salve 
Tasmix Beef Supplement 
Tasmix Dairy Supplement 
Tasmix Milk Replacer Supplement 
Wonder Magnesium Salt Block 
Bone Gro for Cats & Dogs 
Horse Mineral 1 
Horse Mineral 2 
Horse Vitamin 1 
Tasmix Calf Food Supplement 
Billy Peach White Spot Cure 
Billy Peach Fungus and Fin Rot Cure 
FIL 40 % Dextrose Solution 
Calcium Borogluconate 25 % 

Calcium Borogluconate 50 % 

Glucalmax 

Glucalphos 

Scour Powder 

Kaluminox 

Flea-Di Powder 
Bone Gro for Horses 
TVL Soluble Mineral for Pigs 
Arilox Visual Iodophor 
Tomoana Dog Food Vitamin 
Tasmix Turkey Supplement 
Tasmix Hi-E 
Marlox 

Endar 

Vita-Go 
Anivite for Dogs and Cats 
Billy Peach Bird Dusting Powder 
Tasmix Vitamin Supplement A, B 2, D 3 

TVL Glysatone 
Calc-Gluco-Mag 

Name of Product 

Tartan Selenium Drench 
Pitocin 
Depinar 
Calcium E.D.T.A. 10% 
Calcium E.D.T.A. 25 % 
E-SE 
Dextrose Solution 40 % 

Magcaldex Solution 

BP (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington .. 
Imperial Chemical Industries Wellington .. 

(N.Z.) Ltd. 
Wonder Distributors Ltd. 
Wonder Distributors Ltd. 
Wonder Distributors Ltd. 
Ciba-Geigy (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Robin Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 
Denkavit (N.Z.) Ltd. .. 
Denkavit (N.Z.) Ltd. 
May and Baker (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Veterinary Remedies Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Wonder Distributors Ltd. 
Veterinary Remedies Ltd. 
NRMFeeds .. 
NRMFeeds .. 
NRMFeeds .. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Pet Specialties Ltd. 
Pet Specialties Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 
National Dairy Association of 

(N.Z.) Ltd. 

Feilding 
Feilding 
Feilding 
Wellington .. 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Palmers ton North 
Wanganui .. 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Feilding 
Palmerston North 
Auckland .. 
Auckland .. 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland .. 
Auckland 
Wanganui .. 
Wellington .. 

National Dairy Association of Wellington .. 
(N.Z.) Ltd. 

National Dairy Association of Wellington .. 
(N.Z.) Ltd. 

National Dairy Association of Wellington .. 
(N.Z.) Ltd. 

National Dairy Association of Wellington .. 
(N.Z.) Ltd. 

National Dairy Association of Wellington .. 
(N.Z.) Ltd. 

Veterinary Remedies Ltd. 
Veterinary Remedies Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Associated Rural Industries Ltd. 
W. and R. Fletcher (N.Z.) Ltd ... 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
National Dairy Association of 

(N.Z.) Ltd. 

Palmerston North 
Palmerston North 
Upper Hutt 
Onehunga .. 
Wellington .. 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Wellington .. 

National Dairy Association of Wellington .. 
(N.Z.) Ltd. 

Veterinary Remedies Ltd. 
Animal Nutrition Laboratory Ltd. 
Pet Specialties Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
G. M. Collins Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 
Name of Proprietor 

Farm Chemicals Co. .. 
Parke Davis and Co. .. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Northern Veterinary Supplies 

Ltd. 

Palmerston North 
Auckland .. 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Fairlie 

Principal Business 
Address 

Nelson 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Northern Veterinary Supplies Auckland 
Ltd. 

No. 

922 
924 
926 
962 
967 
968 
969 
972 

1025 
1065 
1082 

1083 

1095 

1096 

1098 
1106 

1111 
1112 
1113 
1124 
1141 
1143 
1189 
1210 
1211 
1225 
1276 
1298 
1306 
1307 
1312 
1320 
1360 
1388 
1389 
1390 
1394 
1406 
1430 
1431 
1439 

1440 

1441 

1442 

1443 

1446 

1479 
1481 
1483 
1484 
1485 
1517 
1556 
1670 

1696 

1713 
1724 
1745 
1783 
1794 
1795 

No. 

6 
145 
266 
555 
556 
603 
628 

630 

Date of 
Issue 

5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 

5/12/72 

5/12/72 

5/12/72 

5/12/72 
26/1/73 

5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 

22/12/72 
, 5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 

5/12/72 

5/12/72 

No. 10 

Date of 
Expiry 

31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 

31/7/77 

31/7/77 

31/7/77 

31/8/77 
28/2/77 

31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/3/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
28/2/77 
31/3/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
30/9/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
30/4/77 
30/4/77 
30/9/77 
30/9/77 

30/9/77 

30/9/77 

5/12/72 30/9/77 

5/17/72 31/10/77 

5/12/72 31/10/77 

5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 

5/12/72 

5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 

Date of 
Issue 

5/12/72 
5/12/72 

15/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
5/12/72 
4/12/72 

5/12/72 

31/3/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/8/77 

31/3/77 

31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/3/77 
31/7/77 
30/9/77 
30/9/77 

Date of 
Expiry 

31/7/77 
30/9/77 
31/7/77 
31/8/77 
31/8/77 
31/7/77 
30/9/77 

30/9/77 


